
Zayed Sports City21/02/2020
21/02/2020

Zayed Sports City
28/02/2020
28/02/2020

6/03/2020
6/03/2020
13/03/2020
13/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020
10/04/2020
10/04/2020

Zayed Sports City
Zayed Sports City

Indian Social Club 

Indian Social Club 
Court 1- 4.00pm Court 1- 5.15pm Court 1- 6.30pm

Court 1- 4.00pm Court 1- 5.15pm Court 1- 6.30pm
Court 1- 4.00pm Court 1- 5.15pm Court 1- 6.30pm

Ace Breakers NYU - Team 1
Team DADS Indian Social Club (team 1)

Indian Social Club (team 1)
NYU - Team 1 Team DADS

Ace Breakers

Ace Breakers Team DADS
Indian Social Club (team 1) NYU - Team 1
NYU - Team 1 Ace Breakers
Indian Social Club (team 1) Team DADS
Ace Breakers Indian Social Club (team 1)
Team DADS NYU - Team 1

Ace BreakersTeam DADS
NYU - Team 1 Indian Social Club (team 1)

Zayed Sports City

NYU

Indian Social Club 
NYU

Zayed Sports City
NYU

Court 2- 4.00pm Court 2- 5.15pm Court 2- 6.30pm
Court 3- 4.00pm Court 3- 5.15pm Court 3- 6.30pm
Court 6- 9.00am Court 6- 10.15am Court 6- 11.30am

2 - Men

B

4/6 - 4/6 6/4 - 4/6 - 6/10 3/6 - 1/6
3/6 - 6/7 6/1 -6/3 6/1 - 6/3

6/1 - 6/0 6/1 - 6/1 6/0 - 6/1
5/7 - 2/6 0/6 - 0/6 6/3 - 6/3
0/6 - 3/6 1/6 - 0/6 7/6 - 6/0
2/6 - 3/6 6/4 - 6/1 6/0 - 6/1




