DIVISION	2 - Men	
ODOUD	В	
GROUP	В	

ADULT SCHEDULE



	DATE	VENUE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	SINGLES 1	SINGLES 2	DOUBLES
1	21/02/2020	Zayed Sports City	Ace Breakers	NYU - Team 1	3/6 - 6/7	6/1 -6/3	6/1 - 6/3
2	21/02/2020	Zayed Sports City	Team DADS	Indian Social Club (team 1)	4/6 - 4/6	6/4 - 4/6 - 6/10	3/6 - 1/6
3	28/02/2020	Indian Social Club	Indian Social Club (team 1)	Ace Breakers	6/1 - 6/0	6/1 - 6/1	6/0 - 6/1
4	28/02/2020	NYU	NYU - Team 1	Team DADS	5/7 - 2/6	0/6 - 0/6	6/3 - 6/3
5	6/03/2020	Zayed Sports City	Ace Breakers	Team DADS	0/6 - 3/6	1/6 - 0/6	7/6 - 6/0
6	6/03/2020	Indian Social Club	Indian Social Club (team 1)	NYU - Team 1	2/6 - 3/6	6/4 - 6/1	6/0 - 6/1
7	13/03/2020	NYU	NYU - Team 1	Ace Breakers	Court 1- 4.00pm	Court 1- 5.15pm	Court 1- 6.30pm
8	13/03/2020	Indian Social Club	Indian Social Club (team 1)	Team DADS	Court 2- 4.00pm	Court 2- 5.15pm	Court 2- 6.30pm
9	20/03/2020	Zayed Sports City	Ace Breakers	Indian Social Club (team 1)	Court 3- 4.00pm	Court 3- 5.15pm	Court 3- 6.30pm
10	20/03/2020	Zayed Sports City	Team DADS	NYU - Team 1	Court 6- 9.00am	Court 6- 10.15am	Court 6- 11.30am
11	10/04/2020	Zayed Sports City	Team DADS	Ace Breakers	Court 1- 4.00pm	Court 1- 5.15pm	Court 1- 6.30pm
12	10/04/2020	NYU	NYU - Team 1	Indian Social Club (team 1)	Court 1- 4.00pm	Court 1- 5.15pm	Court 1- 6.30pm
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							